The Tower
Jesse Jones

1000 Miniature Meadows
Shanna May Breen & Luke Casserly

Dances Like A Bomb
Junk Ensemble
Growler

Aurora Nova

Heaven
Fishamble: The New Play Company

KING
Fishamble: The New Play Company

Lie Low

Prime Cut Productions & Ciara Elizabeth Smyth

PARTY SCENE

THISISPOPBABY

Tom Moran is a Big Fat Filthy
Disgusting Liar Tom Moran

Without Sin

Unqualified Design Studio & Hugh Farrell

Sara Baume & Kapka Kassabova
Elaine Feeney
Michael Magee & Rachel Connolly

VENUE

The Queen's Hall

Talbot Rice Gallery
Running from 24 Jun-30 Sep 2023

Pleasance Courtyard
Info Shed

Zoo South Side
Venue No. 82

Summerhall
Demonstration Room

Traverse Theatre
Traverse 2

Assembly @ Dance Base

Traverse Theatre
Traverse 2

Summerhall
Main Hall

Pleasance Courtyard
Pleasance Below

Summerhall
Performances from 27 Jul 2023

Baillie Gifford West Court
Baillie Gifford Sculpture Court
Wee Red Bar

Spark Theatre

Baillie Gifford Storytime Yurt
Spark Theatre

Baillie Gifford Sculpture Court
Castle View Studio

Spark Theatre

WED
2AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm
Preview

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

THUR
3AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm
Preview

9pm
Preview

4pm
Preview

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

FRI
4AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

1:30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

SAT
5AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

9pm

6:30pm

4pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

SUN
6 AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

1:30pm

6:30pm

4:15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

MON
TAUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

3:10pm

TUE
8 AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

6:45pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

WED
9AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

9pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

THUR
10 AUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

FRI
MAUG

10am-
5pm

7pm

9pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

SAT
12AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

7pm

1:30pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

SUN
13AUG

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

7pm

4:15pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

7:30pm

8:30pm

MON TUE
14AUG | 15AUG
10am- 10am-
5pm 5pm
Tam-  11am-
7pm 7pm
2:40pm
7pm
9pm
6:30pm
4.15pm
3:10pm
12-8pm

WED
16 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

THUR
17 AUG

9pm

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

9pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

FRI
18 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

4:30pm

SAT
19 AUG

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

6:45pm

1.30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

7pm

SUN
20 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

11am

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

1pm

MON
21AUG

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

3:10pm

TUE
22 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

WED
23 AUG

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

9:00pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

THUR
24 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

1:30pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

FRI
25 AUG

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

1.30pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

10:15am

6:45pm

SAT
26 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

2:40pm

7pm

9pm

6:30pm

4.15pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

3:15pm

5:15pm

SUN
27 AUG

10am-
5pm

Tam-
7pm

2:40pm

11am

6:30pm

1.45pm

5:35pm

3:10pm

12-8pm

MON
28 AUG

10am-
5pm

11am-
7pm

3:10pm

12-8pm



