SHOW	VENUE	WED 2 AUG	THUR 3 AUG	FRI 4 AUG	SAT 5 AUG	SUN 6 AUG	MON 7 AUG	TUE 8 AUG	WED 9 AUG	THUR 10 AUG	FRI 11 AUG	SAT 12 AUG	SUN 13 AUG	MON 14 AUG	TUE 15 AUG	WED 16 AUG	THUR 17 AUG	FRI 18 AUG	SAT 19 AUG	SUN 20 AUG	MON 21 AUG	TUE 22 AUG	WED 23 AUG	THUR 24 AUG	FRI 25 AUG	SAT 26 AUG	SUN 27 AUG	MON 28 AUG
Lankum	The Queen's Hall																9pm											
The Tower Jesse Jones	Talbot Rice Gallery Running from 24 Jun-30 Sep 2023	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm
1000 Miniature Meadows Shanna May Breen & Luke Casserly	Pleasance Courtyard Info Shed											11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm	11am- 7pm
Dances Like A Bomb Junk Ensemble	Zoo South Side Venue No. 82														2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm		2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	2:40pm	
Growler Aurora Nova	Summerhall Demonstration Room	7pm Preview	7pm Preview	7pm	7pm	7pm	7pm		7pm	7pm	7pm	7pm	7pm	7pm		7pm	7pm	7pm	7pm	7pm								
Heaven Fishamble: The New Play Company	Traverse Theatre Traverse 2		9pm Preview	6:30pm	9pm	1:30pm		6:45pm	9pm	6:30pm	9pm	1:30pm	4:15pm		9pm	6:30pm	9pm	6:30pm	6:45pm	11am		6:30pm	9:00pm	1:30pm	6:30pm	9pm	11am	
KING Fishamble: The New Play Company	Assembly @ Dance Base			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm		6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm		6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm				6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	
Lie Low Prime Cut Productions & Ciara Elizabeth Smyth	Traverse Theatre Traverse 2		4pm Preview	1:30pm	4pm	4:15pm		1.30pm	4.15pm	1.30pm	4.15pm	4.15pm	1.30pm		4.15pm	1.30pm	4.15pm	1.30pm	1.30pm	4.15pm		1.30pm	4.15pm	4.15pm	1.30pm	4.15pm	1.45pm	
PARTY SCENE THISISPOPBABY	Summerhall Main Hall	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm			5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm			5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm			5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	5:35pm	
Tom Moran is a Big Fat Filthy Disgusting Liar Tom Moran	Pleasance Courtyard Pleasance Below	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm		3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm	3:10pm
Without Sin Unqualified Design Studio & Hugh Farrell	Summerhall Performances from 27 Jul 2023	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm		12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm		12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm		12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm	12-8pm
Paul Murray	Baillie Gifford West Court												7:30pm															
Sebastian Barry & Steven Isserlis	Baillie Gifford Sculpture Court												8:30pm															
Nicole Flattery	Wee Red Bar																	4:30pm										
Seán Hewitt & Matt Rowland Hill	Spark Theatre																		7pm									
Aileen Crossley	Baillie Gifford Storytime Yurt																			1pm								
Sara Baume & Kapka Kassabova	Spark Theatre																								10:15am			
Anne Enright	Baillie Gifford Sculpture Court																								6:45pm			
Elaine Feeney	Castle View Studio																									3:15pm		
Michael Magee & Rachel Connolly	Spark Theatre																									5:15pm		